B
e

Wah Lok
Cantonese
Restaurant




Whole South
African
Abalone,

Oyster Sauce







(ST
Per Serving

=RBB $22
Deep-fried Live Frog, Sliced Ginger
XBMZIE $22
Marinated Duck Wing, Beancurd
e 57 % ;Y $20
Roasted Pork
VEBTER & $18
Deep-fried Century Egg, Minced Shrimp
ma RS $18
Sliced Pork, Cucumber Roll, Garlic
# 0 $16
Smoked Duck
YEBTR& $16
Deep-fried Silver Fish
RETEE $16
Chilled Pig's Ear Roll
VE8 K $16
Deep-fried Fish Skin
MRS5S $16
Deep-fried Salt & Pepper Ling Zhi Mushroom
YEE & N $16
Deep-fried Octopus Tentacle
BRRERL $16
Hot & Sour Top Shell
537K 98 & $16
Marinated Duck Tongue
BB N $12
Garlic Cucumber
& Mg & i $12
Mini Tomato, Plum Sauce
IR R $12

Szechuan Preserved Vegetable

SR
=

Al
)\

PN

R

Appetiser

All prices are in
Singapore dollars,
subject to service
charge and other

prevailing
government taxes.



B8
P
V3
b EEE =g $350
‘X% Roasted Boneless Suckling Pig 2 (FBHLT) Whole
(Advance order required)
A\ L
IR IERR M $50 ¥x  $100 B
Peking Duck Half Whole
=2
<
0
Roast,
Barbecued SrITJ1\aII Mecctaljium Lajr(ge
& Cold Dish .
REK=#HA $44 $66 $88
Assorted Barbecued Platter
(3 selections)
ANl $34  $51  $68
Pork Shank, Jellyfish
MEBLBENKE $34 $51  $68
Chilled Green Bean Noodle,
Jellyfish, Shredded Barbecued
Duck
IR PEBS BT E 65 $22
Per Person
Chilled Foie Gras, Smoked Duck
ERIBEWMEIN $18 ¢
Per Piece
Black Pepper Lamb Chop
FRERE $16 5100 =
Per 100gm
Cold Yellow Cream Crab
%G EB $188 s
Baked Lamb Shoulder (=X
Per Piece
(Three day advance
order required)







R
BNR RS0 $16 0=
@ . . Per 10gm
- Braised Whole Fresh Australian Abalone
’ SEF=LBHRE $88 s
. Whole
35 Whole South African Abalone,
Oyster Sauce
(=)
=
Sk
’ Per Person
/m BHE 28 $88
o Bird’s Nest, Crab Claw,
=3 Clear Superior Soup
Abalone, /m- E @E 'E" ;E'E $68
Bird’s Nest
& Bamboo Bird's Nest, Bamboo Pith
Pith
qIRE $68
Braised Bird’s Nest
EHOEBE & $68
Braised Bird's Nest wrapped in
Egg White, Carrot Soup
BHIZE &t $58
Braised Bird’s Nest, Minced Chicken
ERBBSHERA $38

Braised Sliced Abalone,
Sea Cucumber, Vegetable

ERIEEETLHE A $35
Braised Sliced Abalone,
Black Mushroom, Vegetable

I\ th N

Small Medium Large
e —R8 $150 $225 $300
Braised Sliced Abalone,
Dried Seafood in Casserole
MEWREEF $44 $66  $88
Bamboo Pith, Asparagus
MERWBER $40 $60 $80

All prices are in
Singapore dollars,
subject to service

Braised Dinghu Mixed
e revaiing Vegetable, Bamboo Pith

government taxes.




Double-boiled
Yellow Melon Soup,
Seafood







DEBRIERZ

Traditional-boiled Fish Maw Chicken Soup
E72O0BENR

Braised Crab Meat wrapped in

Egg White, Carrot Soup

NEEZEREMNE

Double-boiled Yellow Melon Soup,
Seafood

EFERE

Conpoy Soup, Chives
E2BEE

Seafood Carrot Soup

NI =\ BR B 5%

Szechuan Seafood Hot & Sour Soup
BROIBERKE

Fresh Crab Meat Soup,

Beancurd, Sweet Corn

AR E
Minced Beef Soup
BEEXE

Sweet Corn, Minced Chicken Soup

ST
Per Person

$40

$38

$28

$22

$18

$18

$18

$18

$15

A

/

Ak

Soup

All prices are in
Singapore dollars,
subject to service
charge and other

prevailing
government taxes.
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Live
Seafood

All prices are in

Singapore dollars,

subject to service
charge and other
prevailing

government taxes.

- DA N

Australian Lobster

EMNEFE _IK
Australian King Crab

& 32 I 18
Live Sea Whelk

B $ By 10 &8
Alaskan Crab

NERRIKE

Canadian Geoduck

WOHTERREMNESE

Steamed Australian Snow Crab,

Chinese Wine

ZERKE
U.S. Geoduck

HT BB = K &%
Sri Lanka Crab

RICH

Venus Clam

R A
Fresh Oyster
D=1

Scotland Bamboo Clam

(ST
Per 100gm

™ Market Price

T Market Price

i Market Price

$28

$24

$24

$18

$15

&3 Per Piece

T Market Price

$20

$20



RO SE B 8
Australian Live Abalone

ZE N

Panther Grouper

REN

Leopard Coral Grouper (Tung Sing Pan)

B

Green Wrasse
A 3 fg oR
Local Lobster
ZEE
Turbot Fish
pm i [y A4 N

Boston Lobster

Pt ==%5}

Red Grouper

FaM

Sea Grouper

FRB

Marble Goby (Soon Hock)
SR8

King Fish

>& IR

Live Prawn

BE=
Per 100gm

it

Market Price

$38

$22

$18

$18

$18

$16

$16

$14

$14

$12

$10

N
/

<
=

Live
Seafood

All prices are in
Singapore dollars,
subject to service
charge and other

prevailing
government taxes.



N/
/

Seafood

All prices are in

Singapore dollars,

subject to service
charge and other
prevailing

government taxes.

ERBXTIHEF

Pan-fried Japanese Scallop, Asparagus

Rt RES
Baked Cod, Barbecue Sauce
BEEETRFTF

Baked Scallop, Salted Egg Yolk,
lceberg Lettuce

BREBRET S

Sautéed Scallop, Egg White, Truffle Oil

MEBTEFTF

Deep-fried Chilli & Salt Scallop,
Minced Shrimp

g% 5t W XX e

Sautéed Prawn, Scallop,

Black Bean Sauce

i Eh 8F & IK
Deep-fried Chilli & Salt Sea Perch

A 70 Fr 6P 8 3K

Sautéed Sea Perch, Olive, Celery

BEWEF &K
Sautéed Sea Perch, Vegetable

& & I #UIK 2K

Sautéed Szechuan Prawn

KB W & 15
Sautéed Crab Meat, Egg White

N

Small

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$48

$40

8
Per Person

$20

$22

$20

$20

ot X

Medium Large

$75 $100

$75 $100

$75 $100

$75 $100

$75 $100

$72  $96

$60 $80



IRl E

Beggar’s Chicken
SIFE B 1EX8

Deep-fried Boneless Chicken,
Minced Shrimp

FEFEWB
Steamed Boneless Chicken,
Ham, Vegetable

TRERK
Deep-fried Chicken Fillet,
Fresh Mango
BHELESX

Soya Kampong Chicken
M3 mREB

Roasted Chicken,
Fermented Beancurd Sauce

e 2 YE5 X8

Roasted Crispy Chicken
SEIHEX

Stewed Chicken, Black Bean Sauce
WYR R ENX

Smoked Kampong Chicken

EHoEHEXS
Steamed Chicken,
Dried Lily Flower, Black Fungus

¥R BR
Half Whole
$128
(F|FT)
(Advance order required)
$60  $120
$60  $120
$48 $96
$32 %64
$32 %64
$32 %64
$32 %64
$32 %64

I\ o X
Small Medium Large
$36 $54 $72

8

Chicken

All prices are in
Singapore dollars,
subject to service
charge and other

prevailing
government taxes.
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F=
Duck
& Quail

All prices are in

Singapore dollars,

subject to service
charge and other
prevailing

government taxes.

2 5 1 4 Nin 95
Stewed Duck, Chestnut,
Mushroom

Rock Salt Baked Quail
BHEEE

Soya Sauce Quail

HESKE
Deep-fried Duck Fillet,
Mashed Taro

BE YP 5% 65
Roasted Duck

BT B

Sliced Barbecued Duck, Mango

XM - BESHBE
Marinated Duck Wing,
Duck Tongue, Jellyfish

B
Whole

$128
(—RAFD)

(One day advance order required)

$30
(—XAIFI
(One day advance order required)

$30
(—RAIFLD

(One day advance order required)

1\ ROER
Small Half Whole
$68 $136

$34 $50 $100

I th N
Small  Medium Large
$48 $72 $96
$44 %66 $88









BESRER

Stewed Sea Cucumber, Seafood
=Z=REHBE

Stewed Frog, Ginger, Spring Onion
FNEHEBE

Braised Spinach Beancurd,
Conpoy, Enoki Mushroom

ZRFRE

Stewed Beef, Ginger, Spring Onion
RIR=F®

Stewed Vegetable stuffed with
Minced Shrimp, Black Bean Sauce
Bt RMNBFEE R

Stewed Spare Rib, Bitter Gourd,
Black Bean Sauce
SRMEBR

Stewed Beancurd, Minced Beef
BERMTER

Stewed Mixed Vegetable,

Dried Seafood
RMiiTFE B &

Stewed Beancurd, Eggplant,
Minced Pork

MEBH S EE
Stewed Beancurd, Diced Chicken,
Salted Fish

SREEEZ

Pan-fried Pipa Beancurd

ARSEBR

Stewed Beancurd, Mushroom

I\

Small

$50

$40

$40

$38

$38

$36

$36

$36

$34

$34

$34

$30

th

X

Medium Large

$75 $100

$60

$60

$57

$57

$54

$54

$54

$51

$51

$51

$45

$80

$80

$76

$76

$72

$72

$72

$68

$68

$68

$60

Casserole

All prices are in
Singapore dollars,
subject to service
charge and other

prevailing
government taxes.



Pork
& Beef

All prices are in

Singapore dollars,

subject to service
charge and other
prevailing

government taxes.

A& I & 10 HL
Sautéed Black Pepper
Beef Cube, Garlic

BOWEZERE4LH
Boiled Sliced U.S. Beef,
Supreme Soya Sauce

REFH

Sautéed Sliced Beef, Dough Fritter
B E W 4|

Sautéed Sliced Beef,

Fresh Mushroom

B8 XA H

Steamed Salted Fish Pork Patty
Sautéed Black Pepper Pork Neck
EEIGIER

Sweet & Sour Pork

MEHS
Deep-fried Salt & Pepper Pork Rib

BEBFUVARZ
Sautéed Shredded Pork,
Preserved Vegetable, Bean Sprout

BRIBERNF

Pan-fried Wagyu Beef

ot e HES

Baked Spare Rib, Barbecue Sauce

I\

Small  Medium

$40

$40

$38

$38

$36

$36

$36

$34

$30

IS LS
Per Piece

$42

$20

th

$60

$60

$57

$57

$54

$54

$54

$51

$45

X

Large

$80

$80

$76

$76

$72

$72

$72

$68

$60



AZEMR
Double-boiled Whole Yellow Melon Soup

48 NN %

Boiled Mixed Vegetable, Diced Melon Soup
HRERREFE

Deep-fried Yam Perch

FURESERE

Shredded Bamboo Shoot Soup,
Black Fungus, Beancurd

7% BR B9 B

Braised Bamboo Pith, Vegetable
Sl E&R

Braised Dinghu Mixed Vegetable

wREHERBS IR

Braised Vegetarian Sea Cucumber,
Vegetarian Abalone Mushroom, Vegetable

AER=%
Braised Trio Mushroom,
Vegetarian Oyster Sauce

WERINC

Sautéed Vegetarian Shrimp,
Mixed Vegetable

SRVERT

Sautéed Hawaiian Nut, Diced Vegetable

t¥EHR
Chilled Assorted Mushroom, Vegetable

BWKNER 7= EXX W3

Stir-fried Seasonal Vegetable

U

Per Person

$28

$18

$18

$18

(S

Per Serving

$44

$40

$38

$32

$32

$32

$32

$22

i Th @ M

Vegetarian
Dish

All prices are in
Singapore dollars,
subject to service
charge and other

prevailing
government taxes.
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h
IR
Rice

& Noodle

All prices are in

Singapore dollars,

subject to service
charge and other
prevailing

government taxes.

B2EEXK
Poached Crispy Rice in Casserole,
Crab Soup

BEWE

Fried Crispy Seafood Noodle
ERWER

Braised Seafood Ee Fu Noodle
E0ERFUNVIR

Crab Meat Fried Rice, Conpoy,
Egg White

=== NC I ]l 5i)
Fried Shrimp Hor Fun,
Scrambled Egg

BERBHEWIR

Seafood Fried Rice, Fish Gravy
w2 fe Bk W Tk

Chinese Sausage Fried Rice,
Garlic

=0 % i)

Singapore Fried Vermicelli

T ¥ 4 55 5T #p

Stir-fried Beef Hor Fun

=3 ON B8 22 Mif XK Ko

Braised Shredded Duck Vermicelli,
Preserved Vegetable

Y3 58 1€ B 72 UF @ 2%

Steamed Lobster Vermicelli Soup,
Chinese Wine

I\

Small

$44

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$36

$36

$36

$34

th

X

Medium Large

$66

$60

$60

$60

$60

$60

$54

$54

$54

$51

$88

$80

$80

$80

$80

$80

$72

$72

$72

$68

=i

Per Person

$38



P
B 72,
(SN
it &
2

Steamed
Lobster
Vermicelli
Soup,
Chinese Wine

O &5 R it Bl B

52

Salted Egg
Rock Oyster






7K IE NE B ot

Double-boiled Bird’s Nest, Rock Sugar
qEMLEIG

Double-boiled Hashima,

Lotus Seed, Red Date

Stess

Chinese Herbal Jelly, AlImond Cream
WHBaZsE

Double-boiled Chinese Herbal Jelly,
Honey

$5h R E R

Ice Cream with Avocado Drizzle
it 2 18 iE B

Deep-fried Durian lIce Cream
OmBESEEIE

Housemade Soya Beancurd, Gingko Nut,
Water Chestnut

HSESLCE
Almond Cream
B R A
Chilled Green Apple Jelly, Chrysanthemum

R =

Mango Pomelo Sago

ARTERMT
Chilled Mango Pudding

EERHEAR
Osmanthus Cake, Custard Pastry

ST
Per Person

$60

$18

$10

$10

$10

$10

$8

$8

$8

$8

$8

$4

&t

-
0o

Dessert

All prices are in
Singapore dollars,
subject to service
charge and other

prevailing
government taxes.








